
PORTO WORLD CUP
06th till 12th July 2015 -- PORTO(PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

KAHOFER Arnim AT 60 53 1.132 4 5 4 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 52 38 1.368 2 10 5 2
SCIACCA Emilio IT 33 45 0.733 0 4 3 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 36 1.666 3 11 6 1
ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 60 38 1.578 3 10 6 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 35 34 1.029 0 5 4 3

GROOT Raymon NL 60 46 1.304 4 9 7 1
ARAI Tatsuo JP 55 56 0.982 2 5 4 2

HONG Jin Pyo KR 46 52 0.884 0 5 5 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 56 40 1.400 2 9 6 1
MARTINEZ David ES 59 44 1.340 2 8 7 2

KIM Ra Hee KR 49 38 1.289 2 7 7 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 31 1.935 4 11 10 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 59 44 1.340 2 11 4 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 11 41 0.268 0 2 2 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 1
BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 39 48 0.812 2 5 5 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 35 54 0.648 0 4 4 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 1
BAYATLI Ahmet TR 46 58 0.793 2 5 4 2
SALEM Khaled EG 43 67 0.641 0 6 3 3

HWANG Durk Hee KR 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 1
CHO Oh Bok KR 45 49 0.918 2 4 4 2

KIM Hyung Kon KR 49 54 0.907 0 7 4 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 60 51 1.176 4 7 5 1
PARK Kwang Yeol KR 57 32 1.781 2 9 5 2

CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 38 41 0.926 0 5 4 3

BULUT Savas TR 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 1
MATA Esteve ES 59 47 1.255 2 7 6 2

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 37 48 0.770 0 4 4 3

ALP Ahmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 12 6 1
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 49 63 0.777 2 6 5 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 25 64 0.390 0 3 2 3

LY THE Vinh VN 60 48 1.250 4 6 6 1
AHN Ji Hun KR 55 50 1.100 1 7 4 2

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 53 64 0.828 1 5 5 3

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 55 1.090 4 6 5 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 56 56 1.000 2 5 5 2
ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 32 51 0.627 0 6 3 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 40 1.500 3 11 7 1
BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 60 46 1.304 3 9 5 2

BRANDAO Pedro PT 19 38 0.500 0 4 3 3

DO NGUYEN TRUNG HAU VN 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 1
LIM Tae Soo KR 56 47 1.191 2 8 7 2

GOMES Vasco PT 55 63 0.873 0 5 5 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 53 31 1.709 2 9 7 1
SAYGINER Semih TR 58 36 1.611 2 9 6 2

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 41 31 1.322 2 7 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 31 1.935 4 11 10 1
0 ALP Ahmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 12 6 2
0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 3
0 BULUT Savas TR 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 4
0 GROOT Raymon NL 60 46 1.304 4 9 7 5
0 LY THE Vinh VN 60 48 1.250 4 6 6 6
0 KIM Jae Guen KR 60 51 1.176 4 7 5 7
0 HWANG Durk Hee KR 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 8

KAHOFER Arnim AT 60 53 1.132 4 5 4 9
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 55 1.090 4 6 5 10
LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 11

DO NGUYEN TRUNG HAU VN 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 12
CAPAK Can TR 60 36 1.666 3 11 6 13

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 40 1.500 3 11 7 14
UYMAZ Birol TR 53 31 1.709 2 9 7 15

CEULEMANS Peter BE 56 40 1.400 2 9 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 60 38 1.578 3 10 6 1
2 BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 60 46 1.304 3 9 5 2
3 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 57 32 1.781 2 9 5 3
4 SAYGINER Semih TR 58 36 1.611 2 9 6 4
5 CHO Myung Woo KR 52 38 1.368 2 10 5 5
6 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 59 44 1.340 2 11 4 6
7 MARTINEZ David ES 59 44 1.340 2 8 7 7
8 MATA Esteve ES 59 47 1.255 2 7 6 8
9 LIM Tae Soo KR 56 47 1.191 2 8 7 9

10 REVERCHON Jean FR 56 56 1.000 2 5 5 10
11 ARAI Tatsuo JP 55 56 0.982 2 5 4 11
12 CHO Oh Bok KR 45 49 0.918 2 4 4 12
13 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 39 48 0.812 2 5 5 13
14 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 46 58 0.793 2 5 4 14
15 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 49 63 0.777 2 6 5 15
16 AHN Ji Hun KR 55 50 1.100 1 7 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 41 31 1.322 2 7 4 1
18 KIM Ra Hee KR 49 38 1.289 2 7 7 2
19 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 53 64 0.828 1 5 5 3
20 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 35 34 1.029 0 5 4 4
21 CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 38 41 0.926 0 5 4 5
22 KIM Hyung Kon KR 49 54 0.907 0 7 4 6
23 HONG Jin Pyo KR 46 52 0.884 0 5 5 7
24 GOMES Vasco PT 55 63 0.873 0 5 5 8
25 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 37 48 0.770 0 4 4 9
26 SCIACCA Emilio IT 33 45 0.733 0 4 3 10
27 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 35 54 0.648 0 4 4 11
28 SALEM Khaled EG 43 67 0.641 0 6 3 12
29 ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 32 51 0.627 0 6 3 13
30 BRANDAO Pedro PT 19 38 0.500 0 4 3 14
31 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 25 64 0.390 0 3 2 15
32 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 11 41 0.268 0 2 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


